B-163
COMPACT STAINLESS STEEL
Current OUTPUT PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
1⁄8 NPT pressure port.
Electrical
connection,
1⁄2 FNPT
conduit

	 Range ≤200 psi: 2x rated pressure
	 Range >200 psi: 1.5x rated pressure
Burst Pressure:
	 Range ≤200 psi: 10x rated pressure
	 Range >200 psi: 5x rated pressure
Body/Diaphragm Material: Brazed
assembly of 300 Series stainless steel
Shock: 50 g, 5 ms
Vibration: 20.7 g rms, 20 to 2000 Hz
Pressure Port: 1⁄8 NPT
Electrical Conduit Connection: 1⁄2 FNPT
Weight: 170 g (6 oz)
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* Sealed gage: measured with respect to a standard atmosphere (14.7 psia).
** See omega.com for compatible meters.
Ordering Example: PX410-100SI, 100 psi sealed gage transducer.
410 Series.ill
71.4
(2.81)
25.4
(1.0)
19.1
(0.75)
38.1 (1.50)
1/8 NPT
1/2" HEX
1/2 NPT
431.8
(17)
(+) EXCITATION: RED
(-) EXCITATION: BLACK
CASE GROUND GREEN
Dimensions: mm (inch)
  To Order Visit omega.com/px410 for Pricing and Details
	                   RANGE	 MODEL No.		  COMPATIBLE METERS**
	0 to 15 psig	 0 to 1.0 bar	 PX410-015GI		 DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP24-E
	0 to 25 psig	 0 to 1.7 bar	 PX410-025GI		 DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP24-E
	0 to 50 psig	 0 to 3.4 bar	 PX410-050GI		 DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP24-E
	0 to 100 psis*	 0 to 6.9 bar	 PX410-100SI		  DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP24-E
	0 to 200 psis*	 0 to 13.8 bar	 PX410-200SI		  DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP24-E
	0 to 500 psis*	 0 to 34.5 bar	 PX410-500SI		  DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP24-E
	0 to 1000 psis*	 0 to 68.9 bar	 PX410-1KSI		  DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP24-E
	0 to 3000 psis*	 0 to 207 bar	 PX410-3KSI		  DP25B-E, DP3002-E, DP24-E
U	Rugged All Stainless Steel
Construction Well Suited